Date
3/21
3/22

3/26
3/28
4/2
4/4
4/9
4/11
4/16
4/18
4/19
4/23
4/25
4/30
5/2
5/3
5/4
5/5
5/6
5/7
5/9
5/13
5/14
5/16
5/18
5/19
5/20
5/21
5/23
5/28
5/30
6/4
6/6
6/10
6/11
6/13
6/18
6/20
6/25
6/27
6/28
7/2
7/4

Weekday
Sat
Sun

Thu
Sat
Thu
Sat
Thu
Sat
Thu
Sat
Sun
Thu
Sat
Thu
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Sat
Wed
Thu
Sat
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Sat
Thu
Sat
Thu
Sat
Wed
Thu
Sat
Thu
Sat
Thu
Sat
Sun
Thu
Sat

Playday

9am ABCD Scramble &

Opening Dinner
Even Holes

Even Holes
Masters Challenge

Masters Challenge

Low Gross/Low Net

Low Gross/Low Net

No Playday

ABCD shotgun
Blind Holes
Blind Holes

Catfight

No Playday
Low Gross/Low Net

Low Gross/Low Net

No Playday

No Playday

Bogey Game
Bogey Game

Sat Ringer Round 1

Catfight
Sat Ringer Round 2

Thu Ringer Round 1
No Playday

Thu Ringer Round 2
Par Game

Par Game

Throw Out 3 Worst

Throw Out 3 Worst
Nassau Catfight

Team

Team v Iron Horse

Team @ Iron Horse

Team @ CC of the South

Team v CC of the South

Team @ CC Roswell

Team v CC Roswell

Club Events
RMGA
Mixed Event

RMGA
Mixed Event

Mixed Event

Aeration (tees & apps)
Aeration (tees & apps)
Aeration (tees & apps)
Aeration (tees & apps)

RMGA

Aeration (greens)
Aeration (greens)
Aeration (greens)
Aeration (greens)

RMGA

Mixed Event



Date
7/9
711
7/16
718
7122
7/23
7/25
7/28
7/30
8/1
8/6
8/8
8/13
8/15
8/20
8/22
8/27
8/28
8/29
8/30
9/1
9/3
9/5
9/6
9/7
9/10
9/12
9/13
9/17
9/19
9/24
9/25
9/26
10/1
10/3
10/8
10/10
10/11
10/15
1017
10/18
10/19
10/22
10/23

Weekday
Thu
Sat
Thu
Sat
Wed
Thu
Sat
Tue
Thu
Sat
Thu
Sat
Thu
Sat
Thu
Sat
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Tue
Thu
Sat
Sun
Mon
Thu
Sat
Sun
Thu
Sat
Thu
Fri
Sat
Thu
Sat
Thu
Sat
Sun
Thu
Sat
Sun
Mon
Thu
Fri

Playday

Nassau Catfight

Par Game

Par Game

No Playday

TT Member-Member Rd 1
SG Member-Member Rd 2
Even Front/Odd Back+16

Even Front/Odd Back+16

Caagney & Lacey
Cagney & Lacey

Low Gross/Low Net

Low Gross/Low Net

Par Game
Par Game

No Playday

SG ABCD
Odd Holes

Odd Holes
Par Game

Par Game

Mystery Partner
No Playday

No Playday
Par Game
Member-Guest

Mystery Partner
No Playday

SG ABCD
Cry Baby

Cry Baby

Team

Team v St lves

Team @ St Ives

Team @ Olde Atlanta (LS)

Team v Laurel Springs

Team @ Polo

Team v Polo

Team v White Columns

Team @ Manor (WC)

Club Events

RMGA

Club Championship
Club Championship
Club Championship

Labor Day
Mixed Team Championship

Mixed Team Championship

RMGA M/G
RMGA M/G
RMGA M/G

RMGA NFL
RMGA NFL

Mixed Event



Date
10/24
10/25
10/29
10/31
11/5
11/7
11/12
11/15
11/26
12/5

Weekday
Sat
Sun
Thu
Sat
Thu
Sat
Thu
Sun
Thu
Sat

Playday Team
President's Cup Round 1

President's Cup Round 1

Turkey Shoot

Turkey Shoot
Free Play

No Playday
Closing Dinner

Club Events

RMGA Super's Revenge

Mixed Turkey Shoot
8:30 T-day shotgun
RMGA



