

Date	Weekday	Playday	Team	Club Events
3/21	Sat			RMGA
3/22	Sun			Mixed Event
3/26	Thu	9am ABCD Scramble & Opening Dinner		
3/28	Sat	Even Holes		
4/2	Thu	Even Holes		
4/4	Sat	Masters Challenge		
4/9	Thu	Masters Challenge	Team v Iron Horse	
4/11	Sat	Low Gross/Low Net		
4/16	Thu	Low Gross/Low Net		
4/18	Sat	No Playday		RMGA
4/19	Sun			Mixed Event
4/23	Thu	ABCD shotgun	Team @ Iron Horse	
4/25	Sat	Blind Holes		
4/30	Thu	Blind Holes		
5/2	Sat	Catfight		
5/3	Sun			Mixed Event
5/4	Mon			Aeration (tees & apps)
5/5	Tue			Aeration (tees & apps)
5/6	Wed			Aeration (tees & apps)
5/7	Thu	No Playday		Aeration (tees & apps)
5/9	Sat	Low Gross/Low Net		
5/13	Wed		Team @ CC of the South	
5/14	Thu	Low Gross/Low Net		
5/16	Sat	No Playday		RMGA
5/18	Mon			Aeration (greens)
5/19	Tue			Aeration (greens)
5/20	Wed			Aeration (greens)
5/21	Thu	No Playday		Aeration (greens)
5/23	Sat	Bogey Game		
5/28	Thu	Bogey Game	Team v CC of the South	
5/30	Sat	Sat Ringer Round 1		
6/4	Thu	Catfight		
6/6	Sat	Sat Ringer Round 2		
6/10	Wed		Team @ CC Roswell	
6/11	Thu	Thu Ringer Round 1		
6/13	Sat	No Playday		RMGA
6/18	Thu	Thu Ringer Round 2		
6/20	Sat	Par Game		
6/25	Thu	Par Game	Team v CC Roswell	
6/27	Sat	Throw Out 3 Worst		
6/28	Sun			Mixed Event
7/2	Thu	Throw Out 3 Worst		
7/4	Sat	Nassau Catfight		

Date	Weekday	Playday	Team	Club Events
7/9	Thu	Nassau Catfight		
7/11	Sat	Par Game		
7/16	Thu	Par Game	Team v St Ives	
7/18	Sat	No Playday		RMGA
7/22	Wed	TT Member-Member Rd 1		
7/23	Thu	SG Member-Member Rd 2		
7/25	Sat	Even Front/Odd Back+16		
7/28	Tue		Team @ St Ives	
7/30	Thu	Even Front/Odd Back+16		
8/1	Sat	Cagney & Lacey		
8/6	Thu	Cagney & Lacey	Team @ Olde Atlanta (LS)	
8/8	Sat	ONES		
8/13	Thu	ONES		
8/15	Sat	Low Gross/Low Net		
8/20	Thu	Low Gross/Low Net		
8/22	Sat	Par Game		
8/27	Thu	Par Game	Team v Laurel Springs	
8/28	Fri			Club Championship
8/29	Sat	No Playday		Club Championship
8/30	Sun			Club Championship
9/1	Tue		Team @ Polo	
9/3	Thu	SG ABCD		
9/5	Sat	Odd Holes		
9/6	Sun			
9/7	Mon			Labor Day
9/10	Thu	Odd Holes		
9/12	Sat	Par Game		Mixed Team Championship
9/13	Sun			Mixed Team Championship
9/17	Thu	Par Game	Team v Polo	
9/19	Sat	Mystery Partner		
9/24	Thu	No Playday		RMGA M/G
9/25	Fri			RMGA M/G
9/26	Sat	No Playday		RMGA M/G
10/1	Thu	Par Game	Team v White Columns	
10/3	Sat	Member-Guest		
10/8	Thu	Mystery Partner		
10/10	Sat	No Playday		RMGA NFL
10/11	Sun			RMGA NFL
10/15	Thu	SG ABCD		
10/17	Sat	Cry Baby		
10/18	Sun			Mixed Event
10/19	Mon		Team @ Manor (WC)	
10/22	Thu	Cry Baby		
10/23	Fri			

Date	Weekday	Playday	Team	Club Events
10/24	Sat	President's Cup Round 1		
10/25	Sun	President's Cup Round 1		
10/29	Thu	Turkey Shoot		
10/31	Sat	Turkey Shoot		
11/5	Thu	Free Play		
11/7	Sat	No Playday		RMGA Super's Revenge
11/12	Thu	Closing Dinner		
11/15	Sun			Mixed Turkey Shoot
11/26	Thu			8:30 T-day shotgun
12/5	Sat			RMGA